The Easier and Faster way to drill in Masonry
Made for the Professional
The new SDS Plus Carbide Tip Masonary Bits are hardened
through for heavy shock resistance and longer bit life,
providing exceptional performance. The 5-piece set
includes bit diameters and lengths most commonly used
by electricians, providing more value versus buying bits
separately.
Fast and Easy
The hardened premium carbide tip easily breaks up
material and the H-Style flute design allows for fast and
easy material removal, saving valuable time.
Carbide Tipped Masonry Bits
SDS-PLUS
SDS-SET-5
Features
•	 Hardened, premium carbide insert tip is strong and stays sharp longer for finer material
break up and easier drilling.
•	 Shaft made from hardened alloy steel for heavy shock resistance and longer bit life.
•	 Carbide tip sized in inches versus mm for more accurate hole size.
•	 H-Style flute for faster drilling and material removal
•	 SDS Plus drive for more secure hold in rotary hammer drill.
•	 Kit includes diameters and lengths most commonly used by electricians.
Specifications
Order Information
DISTRIBUTED BY:
NOTE: SDS-Plus is a registered trademark of Robert Bosch GMBH.
Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632
Tel: 866.384.8813
Fax: 800.524.2853
Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247
USA
CAN
ADA
IN
TERN
ATION
AL
www.greenlee.com • MA-5621  06/2011
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2011 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
Cat. No. UPC No. Description QTY.
SDS-1/2 04947 1/2” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 6’” (POP) 1
SDS-1/4 04945 1/4” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 6” (POP) 1
SDS-3/16 04944 3/16” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 6” (POP) 1
SDS-3/4 02163 3/4” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 8- 1/4” (POP) 1
SDS-3/8 04946 3/8” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 6” (POP) 1
SDS-5/8 04948 5/8” SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT, 6” (POP) 1
SDS-SET-5 02154 SDS-PLUS MASONRY BIT KIT (POP)
INCLUDES: (1) 3/16", (1) 1/4", (1) 3/8", (1) 1/2", (1) 5/8" 1
Cat. No. Dimensions weight
SDS-1/2 1.9" x 9.3" x .5" 0.3
SDS-1/4 1.9" x 9.3" x .25" 0.1
SDS-3/16 1.9" x 9.3" x .2" 0.1
SDS-3/4 1.9" x 11.6" x .8" 0.6
SDS-3/8 1.9" x 9.3" x .38" 0.3
SDS-5/8 1.9" x 9.3" x .63" 0.6
SDS-SET-5 7.3" x 9.9" x 1" 1.6